C:h Reading a Pie Graph

Name:

Usethegraph to solve.

Time Spent on Homewor k

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

social studies
30%

What percent of the time was spent working on socia studies?
Which two subjects accounted for about half the time spent?

What is the combined amount of time spent on reading and spelling?
The most time was spent on which subject?

The least time was spent on which subject?

Answers

10.

6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Favorite Pizza Topping

pepperoni
12%

anchovies

mushrooms
15%

What percent of people said either sausage or bacon was their favorite?

Which topping was the least popular?
Which two toppings did about half the people like the best?
Which topping was the most popular?

What percent of people said ham was their favorite?
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Reading a Pie Graph

Name:

Answer Key

Usethegraph to solve.

Time Spent on Homewor k

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

social studies
30%

What percent of the time was spent working on socia studies?
Which two subjects accounted for about half the time spent?

What is the combined amount of time spent on reading and spelling?
The most time was spent on which subject?

The least time was spent on which subject?

6)
7)
8)
9)

Favorite Pizza Topping

pepperoni
12%

anchovies

mushrooms
15%

What percent of people said either sausage or bacon was their favorite?

Which topping was the least popular?
Which two toppings did about half the people like the best?
Which topping was the most popular?

What percent of people said ham was their favorite?

Answers

30%

social studies &
spelling

29%

social studies

reading

37%

sausage

bacon &
anchovies

bacon

10.

12%
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